Position

Vice Principal-Elem (Interim)
Principal - Elem (Interim)
Principal - Elementary

Head Custodian |

Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor
Cafe Services Team Leader |
Office Manager Elementary
Cafe Assistant Il
Administrative Clerk Sch Site
Early Childhood Dev Teacher
Ece Paraeducator

Cafe Assistant Il
Administrative Clerk Sch Site
Health Services Assistant
Cafe Assistant Il

Library Media Tech Elementary
Cafe Assistant Il
Paraeducator Il

Ece Paraeducator
Paraeducator Il
Paraeducator |

Health Services Assistant

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department Total Wages

Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori
Castori

Castori

$107,074
$105,103
$91,667
$52,077
$39,757
$36,535
$35,243
$32,614
$32,093
$28,627
$22,491
$22,008
$21,701
$21,218
$19,779
$19,056
$18,773
$18,298
$16,119
$15,902
$13,173
$9,396
$6,315

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,357
$27,170
$16,464
$13,965
$12,260
$8,263
$12,406
$5,298
$16,903
$6,745
$6,149
$10,394
$3,212
$4,009
$2,973
$3,826
$2,607
$2,715
$17,480
$9,825
$1,785
$1,814
$2,967



