Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice Principal-Elem (Interim)		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$107,074	\$21,357
Principal - Elem (Interim)		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$105,103	\$27,170
Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$91,667	\$16,464
Head Custodian I		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$52,077	\$13,965
Ecd Preschool Site Supervisor		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$39,757	\$12,260
Cafe Services Team Leader I		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$36,535	\$8,263
Office Manager Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$35,243	\$12,406
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$32,614	\$5,298
Administrative Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$32,093	\$16,903
Early Childhood Dev Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$28,627	\$6,745
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$22,491	\$6,149
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$22,008	\$10,394
Administrative Clerk Sch Site		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$21,701	\$3,212
Health Services Assistant		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$21,218	\$4,009
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$19,779	\$2,973
Library Media Tech Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$19,056	\$3,826
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$18,773	\$2,607
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$18,298	\$2,715
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$16,119	\$17,480
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$15,902	\$9,825
Paraeducator I		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$13,173	\$1,785
Health Services Assistant		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$9,396	\$1,814
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Castori	\$6,315	\$2,967